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Workforce Degrees and Certificates

LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - GENERAL
Associate of Applied Science

First Semester - Fall

EDUC
LMGT
IBUS

MATH
ENGL

Second Semester - Spring

ETWR
ENGL
IBUS
BMGT
BMGT
XXXX

First Semester - Fall

IBUS
IBUS
LMGT
LMGT
ECON

Second Semester - Spring

LMGT
XXXX
LMGT
LMGT
LMGT
IBUS

1300
1319
1341
1324
1301

1302
2311
1301
1301
1313
#3pp

2335
1302
1323
1345
2302

1325
#3##
1321
1193
2288

2332

FIRST YEAR

Learning Framework

Introduction to Business Logistics

Global Supply Chain Management
Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences
Composition |

Semester Total

Introduction to Technical Writing OR
Technical & Business Writing
Principles of Exports

Supervision

Principles of Purchasing
Humanities/Fine Arts Elective

Semester Total

SECOND YEAR

International Business Law

Principles of Imports

Domestic & International Transportation Management
Economics of Transportation & Distribution

Principles of Microeconomics

Semester Total

Warehouse & Distribution Center Management
General Education Elective

Introduction to Materials Handling

Special Topics in Logistics & Materials Management
Internship-Logistics & Materials Management
Global Business Simulation (Capstone)

Semester Total

Total Minimum Credits for the AAS Degree

' A list of electives appears in the Core Curriculum section of this catalog.

SCH

w w w w w w W w w w w w w w w

w w w

-

15
60
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Workforce Degrees and Certificates

LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - GENERAL

Certificate - Level 1

First Semester - Fall

LMGT 1319
IBUS 1301
LMGT 1321
IBUS 1341

Second Semester - Spring

LMGT 1323
LMGT 1325
IBUS 1302
BMGT 1313
LMGT 1193

Introduction to Business Logistics
Principles of Exports

Introduction to Materials Handling
Global Supply Chain Management

Semester Total

Domestic & International Transportation Management
Warehouse & Distribution Center Management

Principles of Imports

Principles of Purchasing

Special Topics in Logistics & Materials Management (Capstone)

Semester Total

Total Minimum Credits for the Level 1 Certificate

SCH

w w w w

w w w w

-

13
25
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Workforce Degrees and Certificates

LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SPECIALIST

Certificate - Level 1

First Semester - Fall

LMGT 1319
IBUS 1301

Second Semester - Spring

LMGT 1323
IBUS 1302
LMGT 1325
LMGT 1193

Introduction to Business Logistics
Principles of Exports

Semester Total

Domestic & International Transportation Management
Principles of Imports

Warehouse & Distribution Center Management

Special Topics in Logistics & Materials Management (Capstone)

Semester Total

Total Minimum Credits for the Level 1 Certificate

SCH

w w w

-

10
16
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Workforce Degrees and Certificates

LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - MARITIME TRANSPORTATION
LOGISTICS SPECIALIZATION

Associate of Applied Science SCH
FIRST YEAR
First Semester - Fall
EDUC 1300 Learning Framework 3
MART 1370 Introduction to Maritime Shipping 3
IBUS 1341 Global Supply Chain Management 3
ENGL 1301 Composition | 3
MATH 1324 Mathematics for Business & Social Sciences 3
Semester Total 15
Second Semester - Spring
LMGT 1170 Certfied Logistics Associate 1
LMGT 1271 Certfied Logistics Technician 2
ENGL 1302 Composition Il OR
ENGL 2311 Technical & Business Writing 3
OSHT 1301 Introduction to Safety & Health 3
XXXX #3441 Humanities/Fine Arts Elective 3
IBUS 1301 Principles of Exports 3
Semester Total 15
SECOND YEAR
First Semester - Fall
IBUS 2335 International Business Law 3
ECON 2302 Principles of Microeconomics 3
LMGT 1345 Economics of Transportation & Distribution 3
IBUS 1302 Principles of Imports 3
LMGT 1323 Domestic & International Transportation Management 3
Semester Total 15
Second Semester - Spring
LMGT 1325 Warehouse & Distribution Center Management 3
LMGT 2389 Internship-Logistics & Materials Management (Capstone) 3
LMGT 1319 Introduction to Business Logistics 3
XXXX #3## " General Education Elective 3
LMGT 1370 Equipment Operation 3
Semester Total 15
Total Minimum Credits for the AAS Degree 60

' A list of electives appears in the Core Curriculum section of this catalog.
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Workforce Degrees and Certificates

LOGISTICS & GLOBAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT - MARITIME LOGISTICS SPECIALIZATION

Certificate - Level 1

First Semester - Fall

LMGT
LMGT
LMGT
OSHT

Second Semester - Spring

LMGT
LMGT

MART

1323
1370
1170

1301

1271
1325
1370

Domestic & International Transportation Management
Equipment Operation

Certified Logistics Associate

Introduction to Safety & Health

Semester Total

Certified Logistics Technician
Warehouse & Distribution Center Management
Introduction to Maritime Shipping (Capstone)

Semester Total

Total Minimum Credits for the Level 1 Certificate

SCH

o W W
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